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New Zealand Public Holidays 2024

New Year’s Day  � Saturday, 1 January 2024

Day after New Year’s Day � Sunday, 2 January 2024

Day off for New Year’s Day� Monday, 3 January 2024

Wellington Anniversary Day� Monday, 22 January 2024

Northland Anniversary Day � Monday, 29 January 2024

Auckland Anniversary Day� Monday, 29 January 2024

Nelson Anniversary Day� Monday, 29 January 2024

Waitangi Day� Sunday, 6 February 2024

Taranaki Anniversary Day � Monday, 11 March 2024

Otago Anniversary Day � Monday, 23 March 2024

Good Friday� Friday, 29 March 2024

Easter Sunday� Sunday, 31 March 2024

Easter Monday� Monday, 1 April 2024

Southland Anniversary Day� Tuesday, 2 April 2024

Daylight Savings Ends � Sunday, 7 April 2024

ANZAC Day � Thursday, 25 April 2024

King’s Birthday � Monday, 3 June 2024

Matariki � Friday, 28 June 2024

South Canterbury Anniversary Day  � Monday, 23 September 2024 

Daylight Savings Begins� Sunday, 29 September 2024 

Hawke’s Bay Anniversary Day� Friday, 25 October 2024 

Labour Day� Monday, 28 October 2024

Malborough Anniversary Day� Monday, 1 November 2024

Canterbury Anniversary Day� Friday, 15 November 2024

Chatham Islands Anniversary Day� Monday, 30 November 2024

Westland Anniversary Day� Monday, 2 December 2024

Christmas Eve � Tuesday, 24 December 2024

Christmas Day� Monday, 25 December 2024

Boxing Day� Tuesday, 26 December 2024

New Year’s Eve� Friday, 31 December 2024
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New Zealand Events 2024

Auckland Pride Festival � Thursday, 1 February – Thursday, 29 February 2024 

Chinese New Year  � Saturday, 10 February 2022

Ramadan � Sunday Evening, 10 March – Monday, 8 April 2024

Auckland Boat Show � Thursday, 14 March - Saturday, 17 March 2024

Royal Easter Show, Auckland � Friday, 22 March – Tuesday, 2 April 2024

Fieldays, Hamilton  � Wednesday, 12 June – Saturday, 15 June 2024 

The Auckland Food Show � Thursday, 25 July - Sunday, 28 July 2024

New Zealand Fashion Week � Tuesday, 20 August - Saturday, 24 August 2024

World of Wearable Art (WOW), Wellington� Thursday, 26 September - Sunday, 13 October 2024 

New Zealand Concerts 2024

Jonas Brothers,Auckland � Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Pink, Dunedin  � Tuesday, 5 March 2024 

Pink, Auckland  � Friday, 8 March – Saturday, 9 March 2024

Womad, New Plymouth � Friday, 15 March – Sunday, 17 March 2024

Niall Horan, Auckland� Friday 26 April 2024

Coldplay, Auckland � Wednesday 13 / Friday 15 / Saturday 16 November 2024 

New Zealand Sports Events 2024

Black Caps vs South Africa, Tauranga   � Sunday, 4 February 2024

Coast to Coast, Christchurch� Friday, 9 February – Saturday 10 February 2024

New Zealand Open, Queenstown  � Thursday, 29 February – Sunday, 3 March 2024

New Zealand Open at Millbrook Resort,  

Queenstown � Thursday, 29 February - Monday, 4 March 2024

Ironman 70.3, Taupo � Saturday, 2 March 2024

Round the Bays, Auckland� Sunday, 3 March 2024

Crankworx, Rotorua � Saturday, 16 March – Sunday, 24 March 2024

All Blacks vs England, Dunedin � Saturday, 6 July 2024

All Blacks vs England, Auckland� Saturday, 13 July 2024

All Blacks vs Argentina, Wellington � Saturday, 10 August 2024

All Blacks vs Argentina, Auckland � Saturday, 17 August 2024

All Blacks vs Australia, Wellington � Saturday, 28 September 2024

ASB Auckland Marathon  � Sunday, 3 November 2024

Queenstown International Marathon� Saturday, 16 November 2024

 

New Zealand School Holidays 2024

Term 1 Holidays � Saturday, 13 April - Sunday, 28 April 2024

Term 2 Holidays � Saturday, 6 July - Sunday, 21 July 2024

Term 3 Holidays � Satureday, 28 September - Sunday, 13 October 2024

Term 4 Holidays � Saturday, 21 December 2024


